

Pachet 4

I.D.: 63121171

Data publicarii 15.11.21 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 2.045,80 RON - 2.045,80 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERII ENERGY 4106 buc 30 2.10 63.03 2 BATERII ENERGY 4103 buc 30 2.10 63.03 3 BATERII HIGH ENERGY 4920 buc 6 6.72 40.34 4 MAPA CARTON 3 CM buc 10 4.20 42.02 5 CAPSATOR NOKI EM-8 20 COLI buc 4 13.45 53.78 6 PERFORATOR KANGARO 30 COLI buc 4 16.81 67.23 7 COPERTA ARHIVA buc 50 3.78 189.08 8 CUTII ARHIVARE 15CM buc 50 2.10 105.04 9 MINA CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 buc 3 2.94 8.82 10 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7MM buc 8 10.08 80.67 11 DOSAR PVC ECADA buc 300 0.42 126.05 12 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE buc 100 0.55 54.62 13 DOSAR PLIC CARTON buc 100 0.42 42.02 14 PIX OFFICE COVER ALBSTRU buc 30 0.84 25.21 15 PIX SCHNEIDER K 15 buc 20 1.51 30.25 16 CORECTOR FLUID UHU 20ML buc 5 5.88 29.41 17 EVIDENTIATOR 4/SET Set 6 10.08 60.50 18 LIPICI UHU 40GR buc 4 10.92 43.70 19 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 ECADA buc 400 0.07 26.89 20 PIX UM 170 ALBASTRU buc 10 2.10 21.01 21 INDEX PVC 8/SET buc 6 2.52 15.13 22 POST IT 75/75 buc 10 1.26 12.61 23 REGISTRU A4 200 FILE MATEMATICA/DICTANDO buc 4 12.61 50.42 24 POST IT NEON 75X75 buc 6 2.10 12.61 25 BIBLIORAFI PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 15 5.46 81.93 26 PLIC C5 TRADITIONAL buc 100 0.08 8.40 27 PLIC C6 ALB buc 200 0.04 8.40 28 PLIC C4 TRADITIONAL buc 100 0.21 21.01 29 FOARFECA BIROU 21 CM buc 4 4.62 18.49 30 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 3M 3P buc 2 33.61 67.23 31 AGRAFE BIROU 28MM Cut 30 0.84 25.21 32 SUPORT TUBULAR BIROU 6 COMPARTIMENTE buc 14 10.08 141.18 33 BEC 100 W buc 10 1.68 16.81 34 TUS KORES ALBASTRU buc 2 4.20 8.40 35 CUTTER BASIC OPTIMA 18MM SINA METALICA RUBB